
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
99 
88 
7 

199 
15 

444 
90 
14 
62 
43 

122 
59 
9 

42 
711 
55 
36 
77 

277 
8 

21 
22 
87 
40 
27 

227 
13 
29 
11 
3 

97 
76 

Class 
500 

500T 

500E 

500F 

500 

500LT 

500LT 

500LT 

500L 

500 

500 

500T 

500E 

500T 

500LT 

500L 

500L 

500L 

500E 

500E 

500L 

500TF 

500LTN 

500E 

500E 

500E 

500E 

500E 

500F 

500LN 

500FN 

500E 

Name 
Arthur Costa  
Fábio Florian 
Marcelo Moreno "MM" 
Indiana Muñoz 
Willian Ribeiro 
Luiz Felipe    
Raphael Ramos 
João Carneiro 
Renan Fui 
Ademilson Peixer 
Mauricio Mendes Nogueira 
Enzo Valentim  
Marciano Santin 
Mario Salles 
Mario Nicoli Netto 
Fabio Puccini 
Rafael Menis 
Rodrigo de Medeiros 
Denis Peppe 
Rafael Touche 
Rafael Sestenari 
Mafe Rocha 
Guilherme  Brito 
Michael Valtingojer 
Alexandre Colorado 
Marcelo Lemes  
Gilberto Junior 
Mauricio Laranjeira 
Suzane Carvalho 
Marcelo Almeida 
Marcia Reis 
Anderson Felipe 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
20:29.396 

20:29.416 

20:36.163 

20:36.182 

20:36.633 

20:41.622 

20:41.797 

20:41.896 

20:43.492 

20:45.760 

20:52.855 

20:59.499 

20:59.779 

21:11.140 

21:11.441 

21:36.097 

21:36.117 

21:36.309 

21:36.456 

21:38.040 

21:42.356 

21:44.199 

21:44.432 

21:45.355 

21:45.530 

21:46.955 

21:56.047 

22:06.307 

22:06.366 

21:36.362 

21:46.956 

22:29.168 

Diff 

0.020 
6.767 
6.786 
7.237 

12.226 
12.401 
12.500 
14.096 
16.364 
23.459 
30.103 
30.383 
41.744 
42.045 

1:06.701 
1:06.721 
1:06.913 
1:07.060 
1:08.644 
1:12.960 
1:14.803 
1:15.036 
1:15.959 
1:16.134 
1:17.559 
1:26.651 
1:36.911 
1:36.970 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:55.236 
1:54.510 
1:55.133 
1:54.649 
1:55.211 
1:55.466 
1:56.046 
1:55.450 
1:56.175 
1:56.249 
1:56.206 
1:55.135 
1:56.245 
1:58.348 
1:57.658 
2:01.113 
2:00.927 
2:00.690 
2:00.288 
2:01.382 
2:01.222 
2:01.335 
2:00.720 
2:01.623 
2:01.695 
2:01.653 
2:01.425 
2:03.889 
2:03.598 
2:14.204 
2:13.378 
2:17.648 

In Lap 
2 
4 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
4 
4 
2 
2 
4 
3 
2 
3 
6 
6 
5 
2 
2 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
7 
5 
5 
4 
2 
2 
2 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 

Moretti Racing Team 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Moretti Racing Team 

WR Racing Escapamentos 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Motoschool Racing Team 

Avia Lubrisint Racing 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Avia Lubrisint Racing 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

SantinRacing 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Cajuru Racing 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

PRT - Pitico Race Team 

Avia Lubrisint Racing 

ELB Escola de Pilotos 

Moretti Racing Team 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Moretti Racing Team 

Honda Junior Cup 

Elastimper 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Centro de Pilotos 

Moretti Racing Team 

Moretti Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Honda CBR 500R 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.020 

Avg. Speed 

126,179 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.510 

Best Speed 

135,468 

Best Lap by 

88 - Fábio Florian 

Printed: 02/12/2018 13:54:56 
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Resultado sujeito a verificações técnicas e/ou desportivas 
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    8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
COPA HONDA CBR 500R 

PROVA - CBR 500R 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:30:38 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

02/12/2018 12:11 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

